

2nd & Final Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road From Patchpur Wajirganj road to Bhare under Group No. MR/N/20-21 Gaya/09 under Head MR/3057					
Name of Agency - M/s Manisha Construction, At - DSTAB Gaya, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 110/MR/MBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 20.12.21					
Date of completion - 19.11.21					
Date of actual comp -					
(1) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet - - etc					
2 x 2.00 m x	0.40 m x	0.60 m ²	0.96 m ³		
1 x 2.30 m x	0.50 m x	1.30 m ²	1.50 m ³		
1 x 2.30 m x	0.35 m x	1.00 m ²	0.58 m ³		
2 x 1.40 m x	0.40 m x	1.60 m ²	1.79 m ³		
2 x 1.65 m x	0.40 m x	1.00 m ²	1.32 m ³		
2 x 3.00 m x	0.40 m x	1.20 m ²	3.60 m ³		
2 x 1.80 m x	0.40 m x	1.20 m ²	2.16 m ³		
					10.76 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm Circula -					02 Nos
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -					04 Nos
(6) Planting of trees					
- - - etc					
					62 Nos
(7) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
2 x 41 x 30.00 m x 0.10 m ²					246.00 m ²
2 x 1 x 28.00 m x 0.10 m ²					5.60 m ²
2 x 2 x 5.00 m x 0.20 m =					4.00 m ²
2 x 2.5 x 0.50 m x 0.20 m =					1.00 m ²
2 x 2.5 x 0.50 m x 0.20 m =					1.00 m²
					256.60 m ²
(8) Plv & Fixing typical					
Informatory sign board - - etc					
Logo board -					02 Nos
Maintenance board -					01 No.
					03 Nos
(9) Plv & Fixing quad					
Stone - - etc					
					(5 Nos)

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{1}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 0.26 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 13780.00
($\frac{2}{2}$) Excavation for road work in soil - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 236.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 75.57/m ³					₹ 17853.12
($\frac{3}{24}$) Q/W in excavation for found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 31.38 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 9584.00
($\frac{4}{25}$) Plv P.C.C. Mis in found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 28.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 4438.26/m ³					₹ 126313.00
($\frac{5}{29}$) Plv & Layin R.C.C. pipe NP 3 600 mm - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1192.71/m					₹ 17891.00
($\frac{6}{30}$) Plv & Layin Cement					

Continuation

Continuation